

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 433 OF 2000

GRAM PANCHAYAT,VILL.HARIPURA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.,FIROZEPUR DIVN. & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 434 of 2000

Date: 11/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the above matter is shown at Item No.32 of

Weekly List No.17/2006 and is requested for adjournment. The matter is

accordingly adjourned by two weeks.

Wati Arora )

Court Master

Cou

rt Master