

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 433 OF 2000

GRAM PANCHAYAT,VILL.HARIPURA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.,FIROZEPUR DIVN. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 434 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 01/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Ad.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, learned counsel for the appellant and

Mr. V.C. Mahajan, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Sd/-

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

Sd/-

(Khushi Ra

Court Mas

m)

ter

List of Books Cited:

1. Punjab Public Premises and Land (Eviction & Rent Recovery) Act, 1973
2. Punjab Village Common Lands (Regulation) Act, 1953
3. Punjab Village Common Lands (Regulation) Act, 1961
4. Transfer of Property Act, 1882
5. 1973 (1) SCC 51